o

o

EDVARD GRIEG (L3-1?)
Symphonic Dances Op. 64

Symphonische Tanze . Danses symphoniques
No. | in G major 5:30 M No. 3 in D major
No. 2 in A major 5:16 O No.4 in A minor

Six Songs for voice and orchestra
Sechs Lieder fur Stimme und Orchester
Six chansons pour voix et orchestre

| Solveigs Sang Solveig's Song * Solvejgs Lied -
Chanson de Solveig

Il Solveigs Vuggevise Solveig's Cradle Song *
Solvejgs Wiegenlied ¢ Berceuse de Solveig

Il Fra Monte Pincio From/vom /du Monte Pincio
IV En Svane A Swan « Ein Schwan * Un cygne

V Varen Springtide ¢ Letzter Frithling + Le Printemps
VI Henrik Wergeland

Sigurd Jorsalfar
Three orchestral pieces Op. 56
Drei Orchesterstlicke . Trois pieces pour orchestre

I Vorspiel (In der Konigshaile)

Prelude (in the King's Hall) « Prélude (dans le hall du roi)
Il Intermezzo (Borghilds Traum)

(Borghild's dream) « (Le reve de Borghild)

Il Huldigungsmarsch
Hommage march « Marche d’hommage

27:22

5:38
10:44

28:54

5:10
4:23
4:58
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7.20
4:03
16:09
3:28
4:03

8:27

SOLVEIG
KRINGELBORN
Soprano

ROYAL STOCKHOLM
PHILHARMONIC
ORCHESTRA
GENNADY

ROZHDESTVENSKY
Conductor

DDD TT = 72:45



